
Pos 

SM 110 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

SM 140 
1 
2 
3 

SM 160 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

42 
19 
26 
95 
8 

11 
415 
59 

21 
7 

81 
46 
35 

Name 

SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 
VINCZE Máté 
SZABÓ Nándor Noel 
MÉSZÁROS Ádám 
LÁZÁR Kristóf 

HAVASI Balázs 
MOLNÁR-KARSA Balázs 
ZSIROS Bálint 

BARTA Kristóf 
LÁZÁR Levente 
KOLAROVSZKI Mór 
PAPP Kevin 
VAJZER Ádám 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

AM39 Motorsport Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
Tomracing Kft. 

Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
Tomracing Kft. 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 

Bódis Formation SE 
Tomracing Kft. 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 
Bódis Formation SE 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 

Motor 

Imr 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Imr 
IMR 
IMR 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
Profive 

Class 

SM 110 
SM 110 
SM 110 
SM 110 
SM 110 

SM 140 
SM 140 
SM 140 

SM 160 
SM 160 
SM 160 
SM 160 
SM 160 

R1  

25 
22 
20 
18 
0 

11 
12,5 
10 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

R2  

25 
22 
0 
0 
0 

12,5 
11 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
0 

Total point

50 
44 
20 
18 
0 

23,5 
23,5 
10 

50 
44 
40 
36 
16 
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BSSW Supermoto OB és Kupa 4.f 

05 SuperMotard 90-110-140-160 

Végeredmény - Final Results 

Visonta 1,268 km 


